## **Williamson County**

Print Form

C TRANS	FER bet ween county departments TRADE-IN fo t the earliest auction *	or new as		C DESI	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
100 000000	2				
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Dell SX260	5V9GX	21	CO0039	
Parties	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): Tax Office(Cedar Park)				
Authori	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
Print Na	HARYN MOYEHOUSE Meyon Maka		Kathryn Moore Print Name 5/2-943-1601		
Signatur	9/8/10	Date	Phone Number		
<b>TO</b> (Tran	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auct	ion			
Transfe	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/				
	zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being I for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	g	<b>Contact Person:</b>		
			Tony Hill		
Print Na	me		Print Name		
			9433314		
Signatur	re	Date	Phone Number		
* If the ab	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispose	bids are	made, the Purchasing Director r be sent to the Auditor's Office w	nay dispose of o	or donate this (these) onation or disposal.
	Forward to Co	ount	ty Auditor's Of	ffice	
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item #				
If for Sale	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by		

## **Williamson County**

Print Form

	ER bet ween county departm the earliest auction *	O DEST Publi	O DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety			
Asset Lis	st:					Tested and the second
Quantity	Descripti (year, make, mo			Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1 [	Dell 4550	ď	CN5XG	321	CO0695	
Darties in	nvolved:					
	ransferor Department): Count					
Print Nam Signature	ki Vickers  10  9/8/10	aler		Contact Person:  Vicki Vickers  Print Name  512-943-1112  Phone Number		
	feree Department/Auction/T ee - Elected Official/Depa		on			
	ed Staff OR Donee - Repr		ĺ			
approved f	for Sale or Trade-in, no signat	ure is necessary.)		<b>Contact Person:</b>		
				Tony Hill		
Print Nam	ne			Print Name		
Signature	2		Date	9433314 Phone Number		<del></del>
* If the aboasset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for s list of the (these) asset(s) to b	ale at auction and no be donated or dispose	bids are d of will	made, the Purchasing Director ma be sent to the Auditor's Office wit	ay dispose of h a date of do	or donate this (these) onation or disposal.
	Forw	ard to Co	un	ty Auditor's Off	fice	
This Chang	ge Status was approved as ag	genda item #	in Com	missioner's Court on		ā
If for Cala	the asset(s) was(were) delive	red to warehouse on		by		

## **Williamson County**

_		_
D	rint	Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
← TRANS	FER bet ween county departments ( TRADE-IN fo		C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety		
SALE a	t the earliest auction * CONATION	to a non-	county entity	Publi	c Health / Safety
Asset Li	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Weed Eater Stihl FS96	159309	019	00003	Non-Working
1	Weed Ealer Stihl FS88	291593	370		Non-Working
1	Weed Eater Stihl FS120	4134-9	67-340		Non-Working
1	Weed Eater Komatsu	2EN0A	H		Non-Working
1	Leaf Blower 0003	YA802	74RB		Non-Working
Parties	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): URS				
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/				
Authoriz	zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
Greg Berg Print Na			Print Name		
ì		8/10			
Signary	Bezwan 9/0	Date	Phone Number		
TO (Tran	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):				
Transfei	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/	**************************************			
	zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If beir I for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	ng	Contact Person:		
арриотес	rio. Sale of frade in the signature is a recessory,		Contact cloon		
Print Na	me		Print Name		
Signatui	re	Date	Phone Number	A	-
* If the at asset(s). A	pove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and n A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispos	o bids are sed of wil	e made, the Purchasing Director ma I be sent to the Auditor's Office with	y dispose of h a date of de	or donate this (these) onation or disposal.
	Forward to C	oun	ty Auditor's Off	fice	
This Cha	nge Status was approved as agenda item#	_ in Com	missioner's Court on		<del></del>
if for Sale	e, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse o	n	by		

## **Williamson County**

**Print Form** 

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (selections) (selections) (selections) FER bet ween county departments  TRADE-IN		sets of similar type for the county	DEST	PLICTION due to	
	50 8 1000		-county entity	Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety	
TS	s Hermine					
Asset Li Quantity	Description		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Ass (Working, Nor Working)	
3	leather recliners	Sam's	Club	n/a	Non-Working	m
e	1			1	r el	
	sets of mattress and box spring	Taylor	Beddin	n/a	Non-Working	
2	Cloth recliners Blue and Brown	Unkno	wn	n/a	Non-Working	
Transfe		Date	+1 (512) 943-1283 Phone Number	SEP J		
	I for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	mg	<b>Contact Person:</b>	MILIPINSCINC	JOUNTY, HEXAS	
Print Na	me		Print Name			
Signatui	re	Date	Phone Number			
* If the abasset(s). A	pove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and it A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispo	no bids are osed of wil	e made, the Purchasing Director m I be sent to the Auditor's Office wi	nay dispose of ith a date of do	or donate this (the onation or disposa	ese) I.
	Forward to C	oun	ty Auditor's Of	fice		
This Chai	nge Status was approved as agenda item #	in Com	missioner's Court on		-	
If for Sale	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse (	on	bv			

## **Williamson County**

Print Form

#### **Asset Status Change Form**

	SALE at the earliest auction * DONATION to a non-county entity					
TS Hermine						
Descripti Quantity (year, make, mo		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)		
HON desks	HON		n/a	Waterdan Non-Working		
Ikea wooden end tables	Ikea		n/a	Non-Working		
Senny Schnell Print Name Signature	September 10, 2010 Date	Contact Person:  Edward Gomez Print Name  +1 (512) 943-1283 Phone Number		=iiWieln		
<b>O</b> (Transferee Department/Auction/Tr	rade-in/Doneel: Auch C	ο <u>ν</u>	SEP I	L 4 2010		
ransferee - Elected Official/Depa Luthorized Staff OR Donee - Repr pproved for Sale or Trade-in, no signat	rtment Head/ esentative: (If being	Contact Person:	LAJERTA STATE	SOURCE A		
Print Name		Print Name				
ignature	Date	Phone Number				
(A)	ale at auction and no bids ar	e made, the Purchasing Director	may dispose of d	or donate this (these		
If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for s sset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to b	be donated or disposed of wi	ii be sent to the Additor's office v				

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)

## **Williamson County**

Print Form

Asset Li	Hermine ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Wood book shelf	Hon		n/a	Non-Working
1	HON lateral return with hutch	HON		n/a	Non-Working
1	Wooden vertical file cabinet	unknov	vn	n/a	Non-Working
1	Wooden double door 6 ft. storage cabinet	unknov	vn	n/a	Non-Working
1	IV mannequin arm	Laerda		n/a	Non-Working
FROM (T Transfer	involved:  Transferor Department): EMS ( Medic For - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:	. 12			
			Contact Person:		
Kenny Sc Print Nai Signatur	me Her Sull September		Print Name +1 (512) 943-1283 Phone Number	DE SI	CEIVE EP 1 4 2010
Transfei Authoriz	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): https://ee - Elected Official/Department Head/zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If bein I for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:	WILLIAMS	SON COUNTY, TEXAS
Print Na	me		Print Name		
Signatur	re	Date	Phone Number		
* If the ab asset(s). A	pove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispos	o bids are ed of will	made, the Purchasing Director ma be sent to the Auditor's Office witl	y dispose of o	or donate this (these onation or disposal.
	Forward to Co	oun	ty Auditor's Off	fice	
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item #	in Com	missioner's Court on		
	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse or	_	by		

## **Williamson County**

**Print Form** 

Quantity Description (year, make, model, etc.) Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN) Tag# (W  1 Wooden TV shelf Sauder n/a Non-V  1 Electric oven Maytag n/a Non-V  4 Wooden double door 6 ft. storage cabinet Custom made n/a Non-V  1 Wooden double door 6 ft. storage cabinet Custom made n/a Non-V		FER bet ween county departments				RUCTION due to c Health / Safety	
Quantity    Quantity							
Mooden TV shelf   Sauder		Description				Condition of Ass (Working, Nor Working)	
Electric oven	1	Wooden TV shelf	Sauder		n/a	Non-Working	m
Wooden double door 6 ft. storage cabinet	1	Electric oven	Maytag		n/a	Non-Working	
Parties involved:  FROM (Transferor Department): EMS  Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff:  Kenny Schnell  Print Name  September 10, 2010  Signature  To (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auchorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)  Print Name	4	Wooden double door 6 ft. storage cabinet	Custon	n made	n/a	Non-Working	
Parties involved: FROM (Transferor Department): EMS	1		Custon	n made	n/a	Non-Working	
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff:  Kenny Schnell Print Name September 10, 2010 Signature  To (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)  Print Name  * If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are made, the Purchasing Director may dispose of or dor asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation of the control of the con	1		Hon		n/a	Non-Working	
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)  Print Name  Print Name  Print Name  Phone Number  * If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are made, the Purchasing Director may dispose of or dorasset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation	/ '				)EC	EIVED	N.
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are made, the Purchasing Director may dispose of or dor asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation	Authori	zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being	g	Contact Person:	AUDITO		and to a
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are made, the Purchasing Director may dispose of or dor asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation	Print Na	me		Print Name			
asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation	Signatu	re	Date	Phone Number			
Forward to County Auditor's Office	* If the ak asset(s). <i>F</i>	pove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispose	bids are	e made, the Purchasing Director ma I be sent to the Auditor's Office with	y dispose of a date of do	or donate this (the	ese ıl.
		Forward to Co	oun	ty Auditor's Off	ice		
This Change Status was approved as agenda item # in Commissioner's Court on	This Cha	nge Status was approved as agenda item #	in Com	missioner's Court on		_	



1) Identify Vehicle: 85638R

Vehicle Identification Number

## Williamson County Vehicle Status Change Form

Department

UG8603

**MPH 100R** 

Door Number

YELLOW

To be completed by **department** releasing vehicle:

1986

**BOMAG** 

	License Plate	Number	Year	Make	Model	Color
2	Reason for St	tatus Change:				
	Accident					
	Attach:	2. The Offi	ge to County Pro cial Accident Rep le Insurance / Lit	ort	·	
	⊠ High Mile	eage: List actua	al mileage 2176			
		nanically soun	***************************************	***************************************		
	☐ Other: Exp					
3)	Elected Offici	al/Departmen	t Head/Author	zed Staff		
	Print GREG	BERGERON		Signature	Dry Begun D	ate <u>9/13/10</u>
£	······································				: Services Manager - Mike	e Fox
1)					ered for: (Select one)	
	based on	Fleet's recomi	.E at the earlies mendation	tauction	← TRANSFER between county	departments
		for new asset	s of same gene	ral type for	Comments:	
	C SALE to a	government e	entity / civil or c	haritable	Receiving Department:	
	○ OTHER	ion in the coul	nty át fair mark	et value	Elected Official/Department Hea Representative:	d/Authorized Staff or Donee -
	· OTHER		····		Print Name:	
					Signature and Date:	
					Contact name and Number:	
2)			rion and moved orts to County A			
Prir	nt <u> </u>	e Fox	A	Signature-	Sant o	ate 9-/3-10
, .	hior oo s			(		



# Williamson County Vehicle Status Change Form

To be completed by **department** releasing vehicle:

1) Identify Vehicle:	5470			F F A	F° .	112/GRASIS
2FAFP71W75X13 Vehicle Identifica				554 Department	<u> 54</u>	oor Number
	don number	2005	EQDD	Бераниен		
890960 License Plate Nur	nhar	2005 Year	FORD Make		CROWN VIC Model	BLUE
		ıcaı	iviane		MOUCI	COIOI
2) Reason for Status	Change:					
☐ Accident						
	<ol> <li>Williamson Cou</li> <li>The Official Acci</li> <li>A Vehicle Insura</li> </ol>	ident Rep	ort	ash/Vandalism Repo ase Form	rt	
High Mileage	: List actual milea	ge <u>117,</u>	408			
「 Not mechanic	cally sound					
☐ Other: Explain				,		
3) Elected Official/D	epartment Head	/Author	ized Staff	1101/		
Print MARK BIR	CHARD		Signature	1966	Date	Sep 8, 2010
				Y		······
			·		h 4+1	
To be complete	and the second property of the second	STATES AND STATE	STATE WITH A SECURIT OF THE SECURIT	PRINCE OF THE REPORT OF THE PRINCE OF THE PR		ΟX
1) Method of Status	Change: This ve	hicle is	to be consid	dered for: (Select o	<u>ne)</u>	
SALVAGE for	parts / SALE at th it's recommenda	ie earlie: tion	st auction	(* TKANSEER E	etween county de	partments
■ The second of the secon	new assets of sai	化氯化二乙酰胺酚 化氯化汞	and the state of t	<ul> <li>A second of the property of the p</li></ul>		
← SALE to a gov	ernment entity /	civil or	charitable	Receiving Dep	partment:	
organization i	n the county at I	air mark	et value	Elected Officia Representativ		uthorized Staff or Donee
C OTHER				Print Name:		
				Signature		
				and Date:		
				Contact name and Number:		
2) T Vehicle Marke	ed for Auction an	nd move	d to Auctio	n Yard		
	s and reports to					
Print ///	Fara		Signatur		Date	9-12-10
11/1/2/						